03/17/2021

Stall with:

Susan Baclawski
Cheri Barnes
Wyatt Fisher
Wyatt Fisher
John McCarty
Heather Livingston
Travis Mankins
Tucker Robinson
Sunni McCormick
Sunni McCormick
Travis Mankins

Courtney Van Ess

Hookups

X

X

Responsible Party

Susan Baclawski
Cheri Barnes
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jayson/Teresa Fisher
Jenna Fitzpatrick
Rory & Heather Livingston
Travis Mankins

Nina McCorkle
Nancy Nyjordet
Quentin Pickett
Mackenzie Tremper

Courtney Van Ess

Saddle Up Enterprises, LLC

Stall/RV Report

Show #32021 CRCHA Show #2

Arrival
03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/19/2021

03/20/2021

03/20/2021

Departure
03/21/2021

03/21/2021
03/21/2021
03/21/2021
03/21/2021
03/20/2021
03/21/2021
03/21/2021
03/21/2021
03/21/2021
03/21/2021

03/21/2021

Amount Count Notes

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$25.00

$25.00

2

2

Page: 1

Total: 21.00
Fee CodeG/L Account
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV
RV

RV
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